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2021-001 Tu Medicina Gummies 750mg ND

2021-002 Tu Medicina Tintura 3000mg ND

2021-003 Monarca CBD Citrus Gummies 150mg 0.00%

2021-004 Monarca CBG Isolate Tincture 900mg 0.10%

2021-005 Monarca Rosella Pre-Roll 0.30%

2021-006 Monarca Pre-Roll Hemp 0.20%

2021-007 Monarca Té Hemp 0.30%

2021-008 Molecule Holdings DayTime CBD Gummies ND

2021-009 Molecule Holdings Formula 787 Delta 8 ND

2021-010 Molecule Holdings Formula 787 ND

2021-011 Molecule Holdings Space Candy Flower 0.00%

2021-012 Humble Roots Adapt Stress Support Tincture 0.00%

2021-013 Humble Roots Tinture Detox 0.00%

2021-014 Humble Roots Tinture Drive 0.00%

2021-015 Humble Roots Tinture Focus 0.00%

2021-016 Humble Roots Tinture Relax 0.00%

2021-017 Humble Roots Tinture Think 0.00%

2021-018 Black Pool Oil Vape Delta-8 0.30%

2021-019 Black Pool Oil Vape THC-O 0.30%

2021-020 Black Pool Sours Hawaiian Punch 0.30%

2021-021 NuLeaf CBD Full Spectrum Softgels 300mg ND

2021-022 Barker Rise Tincture ND

2021-023 Puerto Rico's Finest Café Hemp ND

2021-024 Puerto Rico's Finest CBD Oil Unflavored ND

2021-025 Puerto Rico's Finest Hemp Oil Tincture ND

2021-026 Puerto Rico's Finest Miel Hemp ND

2021-027 FOK 420 CBD Ale ND

2021-028 Industrial Commodities Logistics CBD Diamonds 0.00%

2021-029 Coquito In Goods ND

2021-030 Kisses Mix Chocolate In Goods 0.10%

2021-031 Manteca de Almendras In Goods 0.10%

2021-032 Trufas de Chocolate In Goods 0.10%

2021-033 White Chocolate In Goods 0.10%

2021-034 Soap Leaf Jabón CBD 0.10%

2021-035 Soap Leaf Jabón CBD 0.20%

2021-036 Surf & Hemp Stardust CBG Flower 0.20%

2021-037 Poskón a lo Naturola CBD Caramelo Salado 0.10%

2021-038 Diego Tropical Mix Gummies ND
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2021-039 Vape Diego ND

2021-040 Vape Dr. FOK ND

2022-001 Green Post Lifter Hemp Flower 0.30%

2022-002 Green Post Premium D8 THC Gummies 0.30%

2022-003 Coqui Global White CBG Hemp Flower 0.20%

2022-004 Just Delta 8 Peaches Gummies 250mg 0.10%

2022-005 CBDMD Premium Gummies 50mg ND

2022-006 CannaAid White Runtz Delta 8 Joint ND

2022-007 CannaAid Strawberry Gummies Delta 8 240mg ND

2022-008 4 Our Son Alliance G4 Delta 8 Gummies 0.10%

2022-009 4 Our Son Alliance Skywalker OG Hybrid Delta 8 ND

2022-010 4 Our Son Alliance Pineapple Express Sativa Delta 8 ND

2022-011 Local Hustle 10x Delta 8 THC Vape 900mg ND

2022-012 Local Hustle Bites Delta 8 THC Passion Fruit Gumies 150mg ND

2022-013 CBD Network Blue Moon Hemp 500mg Eucalyptus CBD Lotion ND

2022-014 CBD Network CBG The White+Sour Space Candy Premium Flower 0.20%

2022-015 CBD Network hhemp.co CBG+CBD Immunity Gummies Mixed Berry <LOQ

2022-016 Fusion Consulting Group Artisan CBD Flower CBG Rich 0.10%

2022-017 Fusion Consulting Group Secret Nature-Lemon Diesel 0.30%

2022-018 Caribbean Hemp Farms Turbo Vape Wedding Cake ND

2022-019 Caribbean Hemp Farms Turbo Vape Hawaiian Punch ND

2022-020 Caribbean Hemp Farms Turbo Vape Runtz ND

2022-021 Caribbean Hemp Farms Calmeezy CBD Pre-rolls 0.20%

2022-022 Caribbean Hemp Farms Natural Hemp Flower Pre-roll 0.20%

2022-023 Caribbean Hemp Farms Delta 8 Pre-rolls 0.20%

2022-024 Caribbean Hemp Farms Delta 8 Infuse Flower 0.10%

2022-025 Caribbean Hemp Farms Delta 8 Infuse Flower 02 0.10%

2022-026 Caribbean Hemp Farms Natural Hemp Flower 0.20%

2022-027 Caribbean Hemp Farms Rosalinda Delta 8 Flower 0.10%

2022-028 Caribbean Hemp Farms Rosalinda Pure Hemp 0.20%

2022-029 Caribbean Hemp Farms Rosalinda CBD Flower 0.10%

2022-030 Surf and Hemp Dank-Lite Delta 8 Dab Purple Passion 0.00%

2022-031 Surf and Hemp Juicy Kush Delta 8 Disposable Vape Pen 0.10%

2022-032 Surf and Hemp Woodys Drop Shots Vials Delta 8 Pineapple 0.20%

2022-033 Surf and Hemp Woodys Drop Shots Vials Delta 8 Fruit Punch 0.30%

2022-034 Surf and Hemp Woodys Drop Shots Vials Delta 8 Watermelon 0.20%

2022-035 Surf and Hemp Woodys Drop Shots Vials Delta 8 0.30%

2022-036 Fusion Consulting Group Secret Nature Artisan CBD Delta 8 Vape ND

2022-037 Surf and Hemp Olah Cool Mint Cartridge 0.20%

2022-038 Surf and Hemp Ves Oils CBN Vegan Gummies ND

2022-039 Surf and Hemp Ves Oils CBG Vegan Gummies ND
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2022-040 Surf and Hemp Ves Oils CBD Vegan Gummies ND

2022-041 Shaman Grand Tea ND

2022-042 Caribbean Hemp Farms Crispy's Toasted Cinnamon Bar Delta 8 ND

2022-043 Caribbean Hemp Farms Crispy's Rice and Chocolate Chunk Bar 0.00%

2022-044 Caribbean Hemp Farms Crispy's Crunchy Pirate Bar Delta 8 0.00%

2022-045 Caribbean Hemp Farms Crispy's Cookies Cream Bar Delta 8 ND

2022-046 Caribbean Hemp Farms Crispy's Samoan Cookies Delta 8 ND

2022-047 Caribbean Hemp Farms Turbo Sleep Delta 8 Gummies 0.20%

2022-048 Caribbean Hemp Farms Turbo Energy Delta 8 Gummies 0.20%

2022-049 Innovative PR CBD Fruit Chew Key Lime 120mg 0.00%

2022-050 Innovative PR CBD Fruit Chew Mango 120mg 0.00%

2022-051 Innovative PR CBD Fruit Chew Pineapple 120mg 0.00%

2022-052 Innovative PR Full Spectrum CBD 250mg 0.00%

2022-053 Innovative PR Full Spectrum CBD 1000mg 0.00%

2022-054 Innovative PR Full Spectrum CBD 2500mg 0.10%

2022-055 Innovative PR Heat Recover Rub 0.10%

2022-056 Innovative PR Cool Recover Rub 0.10%

2022-057 Innovative PR Hemp Sticks CBD (Pre-Rolls) ND

2022-058 Millenial Nature CBD Hemp Tincture ND

2022-059 Bravo Distributors Just Hemp CBD Flower Bubba Kush 0.30%

2022-060 LDG Corp. Hemp Bombs CBD Gummies Original ND

2022-061 J&J Holdings Budd CBD Roll On 1000mg ND

2022-062 J&J Holdings Budd CBD Pain Cream 1000mg 0.00%

2022-063 Surf & Hemp Juicy Kush Delta 8 Disposable Vape Pen Mango (Sour Diesel)0.10%

2022-064 Surf & Hemp Juicy Kush Delta 8 Disposable Vape Pen Lemon Ice Cream Cake0.10%

2022-065 CBDPRMD Insta Pur CBD 1.5ml 0.00%

2022-066 CBDPRMD Insta Pur CBD 4.0ml 0.00%

2022-067 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Watermelon Gummies Delta 8 (240mg) 0.10%

2022-068 Caribe Distributors CannaAid BlueRazz Gummies Delta 8 (240mg) ND

2022-069 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Mango Kush Delta 8 Vape ND

2022-070 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Purple Lemonade Delta 8 Vape ND

2022-071 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Grape Ape Delta 8 Joint 0.30%

2022-072 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Blue Candy Kush Delta 8 Joint 0.30%

2022-073 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Trippy Treats Chocolate Delta 8 ND

2022-074 J&J Holdings Budd Dream Tincture 0.10%

2022-075 J&J Holdings Budd D8 Peach Rings 1000mg 0.00%

2022-076 J&J Holdings Budd THC-0 Cherry Rings 1000mg ND

2022-077 J&J Holdings Budd D8 Rainbow Belts 1000mg ND

2022-078 J&J Holdings Budd Mind Control Mushroom Tincture ND

2022-079 Smoke Circus PR Kush Kolectiv Runtz ND

2022-080 Smoke Circus PR Kush Kolectiv OG Berry Kush Delta 8 ND

2022-081 Smoke Circus PR URB Vegan Gummies Delta 10 Delta 8 ND

2022-082 LDG Corp. Hemplitude Delta Eight Trainwreck Hybrid 0.20%



2022-083 Monarca CBD Softgel Pills 150mg 0.00%

2022-084 Monarca Rosella Hemp Tea 0.00%

2022-085 Cannapaz Titan Flower 0.30%

2022-086 Cannapaz Big Flower 0.30%

2022-087 J&J Holdings Budd Sour Diesel Delta 8 Vape ND

2022-088 J&J Holdings Budd CBD Dream Drops ND

2022-089 J&J Holdings Budd Wifi Delta 8 Vape ND

2022-090 J&J Holdings Budd Strawnana Delta 8 Vape ND

2022-091 J&J Holdings Budd Apple Fritter Vape ND

2022-092 J&J Holdings Budd Ice Cream Vape ND

2022-093 J&J Holdings Budd Yoda OG Delta 8 Vape ND

2022-094 J&J Holdings Budd Exquisite Delta 8 Flower Purple Runtz 0.20%

2022-095 J&J Holdings Budd Premium Delta 8 Flower Godzilla OG 0.10%

2022-096 J&J Holdings Budd HHC Pre-Roll 0.00%

2022-097 J&J Holdings Budd HHC Flower Blunt 0.30%

2022-098 J&J Holdings Budd Delta 8 Pre-Roll 0.00%

2022-099 J&J Holdings Budd D8 Flower Blunt 0.00%

2022-100 J&J Holdings Canure Tattoo Color Restorer 0.00%

2022-101 J&J Holdings Canure CBD Shampoo ND

2022-102 J&J Holdings Canure CBD Conditioner ND

2022-103 J&J Holdings Canure CBD Body Oil 0.00%

2022-104 Bush Deep Labs Baox X Otto2 0.20%

2022-105 Agronat, LLC R2 0.20%

2022-106 Nuestro Campo Corp. Midwest Strain 0.30%

2022-107 Procesadora de Productos Agrícolas Inc. Matterhorn CBD 0.20%

2022-108 Criadores de Salinas SE Cherry Abacus 0.20%

2022-109 Criadores de Salinas SE Early Bird 0.30%

2022-110 Procesadora de Productos Agrícolas Inc. Matter Horn 0.20%

2022-111 Criadores de Salinas SE Early Bird 0.30%

2022-112 Finca Los Amigos, LLC. Cherry Wine 0.10%

2022-113 George E. Rivera Baez Teso Cherry Hemp 0.10%

2022-114 Caribbean Hemp Project Cherry Wine Hemp 0.00%

2022-115 George E. Rivera Baez RN 18 Flower 0.00%

2022-116 GN & GP Farming Corp Rosella Hemp 0.10%

2022-117 GN & GP Farming Corp Hybrid Hemp 0.00%

2022-118 GN & GP Farming Corp TBBS 1 Hemp 0.00%

2022-119 GN & GP Farming Corp MCG Hemp 0.00%

2022-120 George E. Rivera Baez Teso Cherry Hemp 0.20%

2022-121 GN & GP Farming Corp Super Sweet Grass Hemp 0.10%

2022-122 GFC Farms Inc. Mountain Mango 0.00%

2022-123 Finca Los Amigos, LLC. Cherry Wine Hemp 0.10%

2022-124 Finca Los Amigos, LLC. Auto Sunami Hemp 0.00%

2022-125 GFC Farms Inc. Mountain Mango Hemp 0.10%



2022-126 Rangelands,INC Cherry Blossom Hemp 0.20%

2022-127 GN & GP Farming Corp Boax Feminizada Hemp 0.10%

2022-128 George E. Rivera Baez RN 18 Hemp <LOQ

2022-129 Hacienda Tío Cano MBG Titan 1 Hemp <LOQ

2022-130 Hacienda Tío Cano MBG White Gigante Hemp 0.00%

2022-131 Hacienda Tío Cano MBG White Gigante Hemp 0.00%

2022-132 Hacienda Tío Cano MBG 3 Titan 1 0.00%

2022-133 GFC Farms Inc. Mountain Mango Hemp 0.10%

2022-134 L&P Farm Inc. Cherry Wine Hemp 0.10%

2022-135 Caribbean Hemp Project Cherry Wine #1 Hemp 0.00%

2022-136 Island Grown Lightning 0.10%

2022-137 E & D Herbs Medicine Natural Products Tesso Cherry 0.20%

2022-138 Caribbean Seeds LLC Alpha CBG Hemp ND

2022-139 Finca Marzav, LLC. Earthquake Hemp 0.00%

2022-140 GN & GP Farming Corp Cherry HD Hemp 1 0.10%

2022-141 GN & GP Farming Corp Cherry HD Hemp 2 0.10%

2022-142 Estani, LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 1A 0.10%

2022-143 Estani, LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 1B 0.10%

2022-144 Estani, LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 1C 0.10%

2022-145 Estani,LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 2 0.10%

2022-146 Finca Montes, LLC. Jack Frost Hemp 0.10%

2022-147 Caribbean Farms, LLC. Cherry Wine Hemp 0.00%

2022-148 Estani, LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 1A 0.10%

2022-149 Estani, LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 1B 0.10%

2022-150 Estani, LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 1C 0.10%

2022-151 Estani, LLC Cherry Abacus Hemp 2 0.10%

2022-152 Las Marías Hemp Industries Inc Earthquake Hemp 0.00%

2022-153 Finca Marzav, LLC. Earthquake Hemp 0.20%

2022-154 Nuestro Campo Corp. Midwest 0.20%

2022-155 Caribbean Seeds LLC Alpha CBG Hemp 0.10%

2022-156 Criadores de Salinas SE Cherry Abacus Hemp 0.30%

2022-157 GN & GP Farming Corp Boax Feminizda Hemp 0.30%

2022-158 Fe Adventures Corp Cherry Abascus 0.10%

2022-159 George E. Rivera Baez Teso Cherry Hemp 0.10%

2022-160 GN & GP Farming Corp Cherry HD Flower 0.10%

2022-161 Fabre Green Farm Earthquake Hemp 0.10%

2022-162 Fabre Green Farm Sweet Grass Hemp 0.10%

2022-163 Fabre Green Farm Cherry Wine Hemp 0.10%

2022-164 Family Farm Acuaponics Inc Earthquake Hemp 0.00%

2022-165 Family Farm Acuaponics Inc Cherry Wine Hemp 0.10%

2022-166 Family Farm Acuaponics Inc Sweet Grass Hemp 0.00%

2022-167 Finca Margarita LLC Earthquake Hemp 0.10%

2022-168 Island Grown KLR3 Hemp 0.10%



2022-169 Nuestro Campo Corp. Midwest 0.20%

2022-170 Caribbean Farms, LLC. Cherry Wine Hemp 0.00%

2022-171 Cabiyas Farm LLC Abacus 2.0 Hemp 0.00%

2022-172 Caribbean Seeds LLC CBG White Alpha Hemp 0.30%

2022-173 Family Farm Acuaponics Inc Sweet Grass Hemp 0.30%

2022-174 GN & GP Farming Corp Boax Feminizada Hemp 0.10%

2022-175 B-Happy, Inc. Space Candy Hemp 0.10%

2022-176 Finca Margarita LLC Super Sweet Grass Hemp 0.10%

2022-177 Finca Margarita LLCCherry Wife Hemp 0.00%

2022-178 Finca Margarita LLC Abacus 2.0 Hemp 0.10%

2022-179 Finca Margarita LLC Cherry Wine Hemp 0.00%

2022-180 Fe Adventures Corp Mountain Mango 0.00%

2022-181 Fe Adventures Corp Quick Kush 0.10%

2022-182 GN & GP Farming Corp Cherry HD Hemp Flower 0.20%

2022-183 Luis J. Mundo Cherry Abacus Hemp 0.10%

2022-184 Jardines de Cáñamo Cherry Abacus 2.0 0.10%

2022-185 Caribbean Hemp Project 0.10%

2022-186 George E. Rivera Baez RN-18 Hemp 0.00%

2022-187 Finca Margarita LLC Cherry Wife Hemp 0.00%

2022-188 Patio Agrícola, Inc. Cherry Abacus Hemp 0.00%

2022-189 The Canvas Project Cherry Wine Hemp 0.10%

2022-190 GFC Farms Inc. Quick Kush Hemp 0.00%

2022-191 GFC Farms Inc. CBG Hemp Flower 0.00%

2022-192 GFC Farms Inc. Mountain Mango Hemp 0.00%

2022-193 Family Farm Acuaponics Inc MBG 3 Titan Hemp ND

2022-194 Hacienda Tío Cano Titan/Goliath Hemp ND

2022-195 Bio Gem LLC Cherry Wine Hemp 0.10%

2022-196 GN & GP Farming Corp Baox Feminizada Hemp 0.10%

2022-197 Jardines de Cáñamo Cherry Abacus 2.0 0.20%

2022-198 Luis J. Mundo KLR6 0.10%

2022-199 Las Marías Hemp Industries Inc Earthquake Hemp ND

2022-200 Rangelands,INC 0.30%

2022-201 GN & GP Farming Corp Super Woman Hemp 0.10%

2022-202 Jardines de Cáñamo Cherry Abacus 2.0 0.30%

2022-203 Cannapaz LLC Earthquake Hemp 0.10%

2022-204 GN & GP Farming Corp Rosella Hemp 0.10%

2022-205 Luis J. Flores Robles 0.10%

2022-206 Luis J. Flores Robles 0.10%

2022-207 Agro Hemp Inc. Sweet Grass Hemp 0.10%

2022-208 Be Better LLC Cherry Wine Hemp 0.00%

2022-209 Luis J. Flores Robles Cherry Blossom Hemp 0.10%

2022-210 GN & GP Farming Corp Red Robin Hemp 0.10%

2022-211 Fe Adventures Corp Mountain Mango 0.00%



2022-212 GN & GP Farming Corp Super Woman 0.00%

2022-213 Cannapaz LLC Titan Hemp 0.00%

2022-214 Fe Adventures Corp Mountain Mango ND

2022-215 Puerto Rico Farm Lab Titan Hemp 0.00%

2022-216 Hacienda Tío Cano Bigs 4 Hemp 0.00%

2022-217 Be Better LLC Hot Blonde 0.10%

2022-218 Be Better LLC Chardonnay Cherry Wine 0.10%

2022-219 GN & GP Farming Corp. Rosella 0.00%

2022-220 Bio Gem LLC Titan Hemp 0.10%

2022-221 Puerto Rico Farm Lab Titan Hemp 0.10%

2022-222 Caribbean Hemp Farms Cherry Abacus Hemp 0.00%

2022-223 Agro Hemp Inc. Earthquake Hemp 0.10%

2022-224 Olardy Padilla Cruz R2 0.10%

2022-225 Bio Gem LLC Titan Hemp 0.00%

2022-226 Hacienda y Vivero Arbolillo Cherry Wine Hemp 0.00%

2022-227 Caribbean Hemp Project Cherry Wine 0.10%

2022-228 Tai-Ana Inc Wilhelmina 0.20%

2022-229 Rodese At, Inc. Super White 0.20%

2022-230 Rodese At, Inc. Red Robin 0.20%

2022-231 GN & GP Farming Corp. Super Woman 0.30%

2022-232 Finca Marzav, LLC. Titan MP3 Flower <LOQ

2022-233 Point Break Farms MBG3 Titan 0.30%

2022-234 Las Marías Hemp Industries Inc Earthquake Hemp 0.10%

2022-235 Olardy Padilla Cruz Cherry Abacus 0.00%

2022-236 Olardy Padilla Cruz Cherry Abacus 0.00%

2022-237 Finca Marzav LLC. Titan MP3 Flower ND

2022-238 La Finca Corp. Cherry Wine Flower 0.10%

2022-239 GN & GP Farming Corp. Red Robbin 0.00%

2022-240 Shaman Farm Corp. Hawaian Haze 0.30%

2022-241 Shaman Farm Corp. White Alpha CBG 0.00%

2022-242 Shaman Farm Corp. Lifter 0.20%

2022-243 Shaman Farm Corp. Special Sauce 0.20%

2022-244 Cannapaz, LLC. Titan 0.30%

2022-245 Cannapaz, LLC. Big 0.00%

2022-246 Puerto Rico Farm Lab Titan Hemp 0.10%

2022-247 Agricultura B&W, Inc. Chardonnay 0.20%

2022-248 Agricultura B&W, Inc. Merlot 0.20%

2022-249 Caribbean Hemp Farms Mix Abacus Hemp 0.20%

2022-250 Luis J Flores Robles Hot Blonde 0.10%

2022-251 Luis J Flores Robles Cherry Blossom Hemp 0.10%

2022-252 Tai-Ana Inc Wilhelmia 0.20%

2022-253 Tai-Ana Inc Purple Star 0.20%

2022-254 Caribbean Hemp Farms The White CGB 0.00%



2022-255 Cannapaz, LLC. Big Flower 0.00%

2022-256 Shaman Grand Corp White Alpha CBG Flower 0.20%

2022-257 Shaman Grand Corp Special Sauce Flower 0.30%

2022-258 Shaman Grand Corp Perseverancia Jabón Mentol y Cáñamo ND

2022-259 Shaman Grand Corp Perseverancia Jabón Avena y Cáñamo 0.10%

2022-260 Shaman Gand Corp Perseverancia Alcoholado 70% ND

2022-261 Caribbean Hemp Farms CALMATÉ TECALMA Ginger ND

2022-262 Caribbean Hemp Farms CALMATÉ TECALMA Black Bold Breakfast ND

2022-263 Caribbean Hemp Farms CALMATÉ TECALMA Vainilla Rose Petals ND

2022-264 Caribbean Hemp Farms CALMATÉ TECALMA Golden Turmeric Chai ND

2022-265 Caribbean Hemp Farms CALMATÉ TECALMA Coconut Pearls ND

2022-266 Hermanos de Sangre Verde THC X 3 Pre-Roll 0.30%

2022-267 Hermanos de Sangre Verde Sánalo Ahora Crema Santa 0.20%

2022-268 Hermanos de Sangre Verde Sana y Enfócate Herbal Alcoholado ND

2022-269 Hermanos de Sangre Verde Magic Gummies Three in One ND

2022-270 Hermanos de Sangre Verde Luz Cannábica (Vela) 0.30%

2022-271 Bethnal & Billecart Buds & Bakery CBD Tincture 6,000mg ND

2022-272 Bethnal & Billecart Buds & Bakery Cookie 200mg ND

2022-273 Caribe Distributors Premium HHC Gummies Strawberry Watermelon ND

2022-274 Caribe Distributors Premium THC-P Gummies Strawberry Watermelon ND

2022-275 Caribe Distributors Legal Limits Delta 9 Gummies Tropical Mix 0.30%

2022-276 Caribe Distributors HHC VAPES Sour Diesel Sativa Northern Lights IndicaND

2022-277 Caribe Distributors HHC VAPES Blue Dream Sativa & Wedding Cake IndicaND

2022-278 Caribe Distributors Cereal Milk Disposable Vape ND

2022-279 Caribe Distributors Blue Dream Disposable Vape ND

2022-280 Caribe Distributors Pink Rozay Disposable Vape ND

2022-281 Caribe Distributors Sativa Sour Tangie Premium HHC Joint 0.30%

2022-282 Caribe Distributors Indica Purple Punch Premium HHC Joint 0.30%

2022-283 Puerto Rico Farm Lab Leño Jíbaro Premium Hemp Pre-roll Joint 0.10%

2022-284 LDG Corp Hemplitude Delta 8 Gummy Bubba Kush Sour Orange 0.10%

2022-285 LDG Corp THC0 + D9 Space Dreamer Vape ND

2022-286 Surf & Hemp Pain Relief CBD 2800mg 0.00%

2023-001 Caribbean Hemp Farms Calmaté Te Calma Coconut Pearls ND

2023-002 Caribbean Hemp Farms Calmaté Te Calma Vanilla Rose Petals ND

2023-003 Caribbean Hemp Farms Calmaté Te Calma Golden Turmeric Chai ND

2023-004 Caribbean Hemp Farms Calmaté Te Calma Ginger ND

2023-005 Caribbean Hemp Farms Calmaté Te Calma Black Bold Breakfast ND

2023-006 Caribbean Hemp Farms Viandé Sleep & Recover 150mg ND

2023-007 Caribbean Hemp Farms Viandé Soothe & Comfort 150mg ND

2023-008 Caribbean Hemp Farms Viandé Harmony 50mg ND

2023-009 Caribbean Hemp Farms Viandé Balance 50mg ND

2023-010 Caribbean Hemp Farms CBD Cherry Abacus Flower 0.20%
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2023-011 Caribbean Hemp Farms CBD Cakeberry Flower 0.30%

2023-012 Caribbean Hemp Farms CBD White Flower 0.00%

2023-013 ARA Logistics Corp. Gummy's Originals Assorted Flavors Multiple's Packing 50mgND

2023-014 ARA Logistics Corp. Gummies Parcha Flavors (Melatonina)- Multiples Packaging 50mgND

2023-015 Local Hustle 10x Delta 8 THC Disposable Vape Pen Zkittlez ND

2023-016 Local Hustle 10x Delta 8 THC Disposable Vape Pen Sour Diesel ND

2023-017 Local Huslte 10x Delta 8 THC Disposable Vape Pen Grape Ape ND

2023-018 Local Huslte 10x Delta 8 THC Disposable Vape Pen Pinneapple Express ND

2023-019 ARA Logistics Corp. CBD Lotion gel + Aloe Vera & Arnica, 1000mg CBD 2 fl ozND

2023-020 Natural Solutions CBD Tincture Dropper 0.00%

2023-021 Natural Solutions CBD Topical Oil Dropper 0.10%

2023-022 ARA logistics Corp. Tintura Sublingual 25mg CBD/2.5 THC 60ml 0.20%

2023-023 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Cooling CBD Relief Gel ND

2023-024 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp CBD Drops Natural Tinctures ND

2023-025 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Pet Hemp CBD Drops ND

2023-026 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Watermelon CBD Gumiez 250mg Hemp ND

2023-027 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Sour Blue Raspberry Gummiez 250mg Delta 8ND

2023-028 E&D Herbs Medicine Natural Products CBD Mascotas 0.10%

2023-029 E&D Herbs Medicine Natural Products CBD Hemp Capsule 250mg ND

2023-030 Luis J Flores Robles Safra CBD Cigarettes 0.30%

2023-031 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Watermelon Gummiez 250mg Delta 8ND

2023-032 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Blue Raspberry Gummiez 250mg Delta 8ND

2023-033 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Peach Gummiez 250mg Delta 8ND

2023-034 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Sour Peach Gummiez 250mg Delta 8ND

2023-035 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Sour Melon Gummiez 250mg Delta 8ND

2023-036 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Peach Gummiez 250mg CBD 100mg CBGND

2023-037 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Green Apple Gummiez 750mg CBD 300mg CBGND

2023-038 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Sour Green Apple Gummiez 750mg CBD 300mg CBGND

2023-039 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Sour Black Berry Gummiez 750mg CBD 300mg CBGND

2023-040 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Blackberry Gummiez 250mg CBD 100mg CBNND

2023-041 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Green Apple Gummiez 250mg CBD 100mg CBNND

2023-042 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Blackberry Gummiez 750mg CBD 300mg CBGND

2023-043 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Peach Gummiez 750mg CBD 300mg CBGND

2023-044 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Watermelon Gummiez 750mg CBD 300mg CBGND

2023-045 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infused Blue Raspberry Gummiez 750mg CBD 300mg CBGND

2023-046 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Watermelon CBD Gummiez 500mg ND

2023-047 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Blue Raspberry CBD Gummiez 500mg ND

2023-048 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Sour Watermelon CBD Gummiez 500mg ND

2023-049 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Peach CBD Gummiez 500mg ND

2023-050 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Sour Blue Raspberry CBD Gummiez 500mg ND

2023-051 JAB Enterprise Smokiez Hemp Infuse Sour Melon Gummiez 250mg CBD 100mg CBGND

2023-052 Local Hustle 10X Delta 8 Zkittlez 900mg ND

2023-053 Local Hustle 10X Delta 8 Tangie OG 900mg ND



2023-054 Local Hustle 10X Delta 8 Grandaddy Purple 900mg ND

2023-055 Local Hustle 10X Delta 8 Gorilla Glue 900mg ND

2023-056 Local Hustle 10X Delta 8 Wedding Cake 900mg ND

2023-057 ARA Logistics Corp. Gummies 5mg CBD 5mg THC Melatonina 0.20%

2023-058 ARA Logistics Corp. Gummies 5mg CBD 5mg THC Vitaminas 0.10%

2023-059 ARA Logistics Corp. Tincture Sublingual 0.00%

2023-060 Brocoli Beach LLC. Playa Caracas Cabernet ND

2023-061 Brocoli Beach LLC. Puerto Real Rose ND

2023-062 Brocoli Beach LLC. Media Luna White ND

2023-063 LDG Corp Hemp Bombs CBD Pain Freeze ND

2023-064 LDG Corp Hemplitude Fruity Pebblez XXXL Cartridge ND

2023-065 LDG Corp Hemplitude Bubba Kush XXXL Cartridge ND

2023-066 NPR Distribution Inc Destino Farms Pre-Rolls Gelato Delta 8 0.10%

2023-067 NPR Distribution Inc Cosmic Crunch Bites Delta 8 ND

2023-068 NPR Distribution Inc Lost 8 Gummies Delta 8 ND

2023-069 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Passion Fruit ND

2023-070 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Strawberry ND

2023-071 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Blue Razz ND

2023-072 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Green Apple ND

2023-073 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Watermelon ND

2023-074 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Mango ND

2023-075 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Pineapple ND

2023-076 NPR Distribution Inc D8 HIgh Cartridge (Zkittlez) ND

2023-077 NPR Distribution Inc High Climax Cream ND

2023-078 NPR Distribution Inc Hemp Pleasure Cream (Female) ND

2023-079 NPR Distribution Inc Hemp Pleasure Cream (Male) ND

2023-080 ARA Logistics Corp Tu Medicina MD Vape 1000mg Delta 8 ND

2023-081 ARA Logistics Corp Vape Hi 1000mg Delta 8 ND

2023-082 ARA Logistics Corp Feeling Good Vape 1000mg Delta 8 ND

2023-083 Smoke It & More Corp Flying Monkey D8 THC-P Gummies Rainbow Candy0.00%

2023-084 Smoke It & More Corp Flying Monkey D8 THC-P Gummies Sour Blue Raspberry0.00%

2023-085 Smoke It & More Corp Flying Monkey Baby Jays Fruity Pebbles .5g Pre-Rolls0.30%

2023-086 CBDPRMD Sex Lubricant Tabla with CBD 0.00%

2023-087 CBDPRMD Naturola Gummiez Delta 8 0.00%

2023-088 CBDPRMD Naturola Hard Candies Delta 8 0.00%

2023-089 CBDPRMD Naturola Cookie Bites Delta 8 0.00%

2023-090 CBDPRMD Naturola Soft Mints Delta 8 0.00%

2023-091 CBDPRMD Naturola High Pops Delta 8 0.00%

2023-092 DKL Hermanos Corp. Tyson Mike Bites Sour Apple Punch Gummies 0.10%

2023-093 DKL Hermanos Corp. Tyson Mike Bites Watermelon Gummies 0.10%

2023-094 DKL Hermanos Corp. Tyson Mike Bites Black Eye Berries Gummies 0.10%

2023-095 ARA Logistics Corp. Tintura Sublingual 2.5mg CBD 2.5mg THC 0.20%

2023-096 ARA Logistics Corp. Tintura Sublingual 50mg CBD 2.5mg THC 0.20%



2023-097 ARA Logistics Corp. Transdermal Lotion 12.5mg CBD 2.5mg THC 0.20%

2023-098 High Life Distributors, LLC. Puro Luna Rocket Mimosa Preroll 0.00%

2023-099 High Life Distributors, LLC. Puro Luna Rocket Pineapple Express Preroll0.00%

2023-100 High Life Distributors, LLC. Puro Luna Rocket Blue Dream Pre Roll 0.30%

2023-101 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Sour 0.00%

2023-102 NPR Distribution Inc Full Send Canna Gummies 500mg Tropical Punch 0.00%

2023-103 NPR Distribution Inc Wacky Rope D8 250mg 0.00%

2023-104 NPR Distribution Inc Kik Kalibloom Delta 8 Rope 100mg 0.00%

2023-105 NPR Distribution Inc Jelly D9 Gummies 300mg 0.20%

2023-106 NPR Distribution Inc Voodoo CBD Male Enhancement ND

2023-107 NPR Distribution Inc Jelly Delta 9 Gummies 1,000mg 0.30%

2023-108 NPR Distribution Inc Jelly Delta 8 Gummies 3000mg Watermelon Sugar0.00%

2023-109 NPR Distribution Inc Jelly Delta 8 Gummies 3,000mg Georgia Peach 0.00%

2023-110 NPR Distribution Inc Jelly Delta 8 Gummies 6,000mg 0.00%

2023-111 NPR Distribution Inc Send it Canna Gummies 3000mg Kiwi ND

2023-112 NPR Distribution Inc Send it Canna Gummies 3000mg Chili Mango ND

2023-113 NPR Distribution Inc Send it Canna Gummies 3000mg Piña Colada ND

2023-114 NPR Distribution Inc Send it Canna Gummies 3000mg Cotton Candy ND

2023-115 NPR Distribution Inc Pre-Roll Moon Blunt 0.10%

2023-116 NPR Distribution Inc Pre-Roll Moon Blunt CBD-CBG 0.20%

2023-117 NPR Distribution Inc Kik Kalibloom Delta 8 Sour Diesel Sauce ND

2023-118 NPR Distribution Inc Kik Kalibloom Delta 8 Guava ND

2023-119 NPR Distribution Inc Kik Kalibloom Delta 8 Lemon Cake ND

2023-120 LDG Corp Hemplitude XXXL Green Crack Cartridge 0.20%

2023-121 LDG Corp Hemplitude XXXL Wedding Cake Cartridge 0.30%

2023-122 LDG Corp Hemplitude XXXL Wedding Cake Gummies 300mg Sour Blue Raspberry0.00%

2023-123 LDG Corp Muscle Joint Pain Relief Cream CBD 50mg 0.00%

2023-124 ARA Logistics Corp. Skywalker 8 Flower 0.30%

2023-125 Caribe Distributors Concentrated Concepts Champagne Kush THCO Joint0.30%

2023-126 Caribe Distributors CannaAid HHC+HHCP Lemon Jack 2,000mg Vape 0.10%

2023-127 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Delta 8 Pineapple Gummies 0.00%

2023-128 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Delta 8 Cherry Gummies 0.00%

2023-129 Caribe Distributors CannaAid CBG-CBN Strawberry Gummies 0.00%

2023-130 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Delta 8 Blueberry Gummies 0.00%

2023-131 FMCBD, LLC. High Mellow OG Kush (D8) ND

2023-132 FMCBD, LLC. Relaja Juana Grape Ape (D8-CBD-CBN) 0.00%

2023-133 Cannahealth, LLC. CBD Milk Chocolate Pharma USA 0.00%

2023-134 Cannahealth, LLC. Gel Tópico CBD Pharma USA 0.00%

2023-135 Smoke It & More Corp TKO D8 Hemp Pre-Roll Gelato 0.00%

2023-136 Smoke It & More Corp TKO D8 Hemp Pre-Roll Astro 0.10%

2023-137 Smoke It & More Corp TKO D8 Hemp Flower 0.20%

2023-138 JMA Technologies Little High Wedding Cake Vape ND

2023-139 JMA Technologies Runtz Lemon Cream Cake Vape 0.10%



2023-140 JMA Technologies Runtz Rainbow Cotton Candy Vape 0.10%

2023-141 JMA Technologies Runtz White Berry Bowl Vape 0.10%

2023-142 JMA Technologies Runtz Pink Dragon Fruit Vape 0.10%

2023-143 JMA Technologies Runtz Blue Guava Gelato Vape 0.10%

2023-144 JMA Technologies Runtz Strawberry Lemonade Vape 0.10%

2023-145 JMA Technologies Runtz Peach Cream Vape ND

2023-146 NPR Distribution D8 Chocolate Cookies (2,500mg) ND

2023-147 NPR Distribution D8 Peanut Butter Cookies(2,500mg) ND

2023-148 NPR Distribution D8 Cinnamon Cookies (2,500mg) ND

2023-149 NPR Distribution D8 Peach Gummies (1,000mg) 0.00%

2023-150 NPR Distribution D8 Hi Strawberry Gummies (1,000mg) 0.00%

2023-151 NPR Distribution D8 Gummies Watermelon (1,000mg) 0.00%

2023-152 NPR Distribution D8 Hi Chocolate Cookies (500mg) ND

2023-153 NPR Distribution D8 Hi Cinnamon Cookies (500mg) ND

2023-154 NPR Distribution D8 Hi Peanut Butter Cookies (500mg) ND

2023-155 NPR Distribution D9 Hi Apple Gummies (400mg) 0.20%

2023-156 NPR Distribution D9 Grandma's Magic Brownie 0.00%

2023-157 Mi Tierra del Guatu CBG Tea 0.10%

2023-158 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Delta 8 Vape Tropicana Banana ND

2023-159 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Delta 8 Vape Stoney Pebbles ND

2023-160 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Delta 8 Vape Blue Candy Kush ND

2023-161 High Life Distributors PR Puro Kings D8 Pre-Rolls (Pinneapple Express)0.00%

2023-162 High Life Distributors PR Puro Kings D8 Pre-Rolls (Blue Dream) 0.00%

2023-163 High Life Distributors PR Puro Kings D8 Pre-Rolls (Mimosa) 0.00%

2023-164 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 D9 Liquid Gummy 25mg Fruit Punch 0.00%

2023-165 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 D8 Gummies 200mg Fruit Punch ND

2023-166 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 D8 Gummies 200mg Piña Colada ND

2023-167 High Life Distributors PR Sweet Lyfe Blue Dream Disposable Vape ND

2023-168 High Life Distributors PR Sweet Lyfe Pink Runtz Disposable Vape ND

2023-169 High Life Distributors PR Sweet Lyfe Pineapple Express Disposable VapeND

2023-170 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8/ Delta9 (25mg) Liquid Gummy Mixed Berry0.10%

2023-171 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8/ Delta 9 (25mg) Liquid Gummy Fruit Punch0.10%

2023-172 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8/ Delta 9 (25mg) Liquid Gummy Sour Apple0.10%

2023-173 Smoke It & More Corp Just Delta 8 Alien Kush Vape ND

2023-174 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Apple Fritter Vape 0.20%

2023-175 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Sundae Driver Vape 0.30%

2023-176 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Peach Gummies D9 Infused 0.00%

2023-177 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Green Apple D9 Gummies 0.00%

2023-178 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Cookies & Cream D9 Gummies0.00%

2023-179 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Blueberry CBD Gummies ND

2023-180 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Green Apple CBD Gummies ND

2023-181 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Cookies & Cream CBD GummiesND

2023-182 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Peach CBD Gummies ND



2023-183 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Crispy Bites CBD Bites ND

2023-184 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Tincture Rest & Wellness ND

2023-185 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Tincture Mindfulness ND

2023-186 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Tincture Body Recovery ND

2023-187 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Crispy Bites D9 Infused Edibles0.00%

2023-188 Caribe Distributors CannaAid HHC+HHCP Space Candy Vape 0.00%

2023-189 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Pineapple Express Mega Blend ND

2023-190 Caribe Distributors CannaAid D8+THCP+THCH Cherry Punch Vape ND

2023-191 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 Delta 9 (25mg) Liquid Gummy Blue Razz0.00%

2023-192 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 Delta 8 (100mg) Fruit Punch GummysND

2023-193 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 Delta 8 (100mg) Sour Apple Gummy ND

2023-194 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 Delta 8 (100mg) Piña Colada Gummy0.00%

2023-195 High Life Distributors PR Leafy 8 Delta 8 (100mg) Fruit Roll-Up Gummy0.00%

2023-196 JMA Technologies Little High/HHC-O Purple Haze Disposable Vape ND

2023-197 JMA Technologies Little High/HHC-O Mango Haze Disposable Vape ND

2023-198 JMA Technologies Little High/HHC-O Orange Haze Disposable Vape ND

2023-199 JMA Technologies Little High/HHC-O Blue Haze Disposable Vape ND

2023-200 JMA Technologies Little High/HHC-O Hawaiian Haze Disposable Vape ND

2023-201 JMA Technologies Little High/HHC-O Super Lemon Haze Disposable VapeND

2023-202 High Life Distributors PR WEPA Jack Herer (D8-HHC-CBT) ND

2023-203 Caribbean Dream Farms Cheech & Chong Hemp Smokables Grand Daddy Grape0.00%

2023-204 Caribbean Dream Farms Cheech & Chong Hemp Smokables Lemon Love0.00%

2023-205 Caribbean Dream Farms Cheech & Chong Hemp Smokables Merry Mint0.00%

2023-206 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Pre-Rolls Delta 8 Strawberry Rozay0.20%

2023-207 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Pre-Rolls Delta 8  Rozay Cookies & Crème0.20%

2023-208 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Pre-Rolls Delta 8  Rozay 0.20%

2023-209 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Rolling Paper Rozay Cookies & CrèmeND

2023-210 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Rolling Paper Strawberry Rozay ND

2023-211 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Rolling Paper Rozay ND

2023-212 Caribbean Dream Farms Cheech & Chong Hemp Wrap Grand Daddy PurppleND

2023-213 Caribbean Dream Farms Cheech & Chong Hemp Wrap Lemon Love ND

2023-214 Caribbean Dream Farms Cheech & Chong Hemp Wrap Merry Mint ND

2023-215 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Rozay Pre-Rolls 0.00%

2023-216 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Cookies & Creme Pre-Rolls 0.00%

2023-217 Caribbean Dream Farms Hemp Hop Strawberry Rozay Pre-Rolls 0.10%

2023-218 Caribbean Dream Farms Dogg Treat Grape Delta 9 Gummies 0.20%

2023-219 Caribbean Dream Farms Dogg Treat Blue Raspberry Delta 9 Gummies 0.20%

2023-220 Luis J Flores Robles Safra Hemp Blunt 0.00%

2023-221 Bethnal & Billecart Cannabinol CBN 1500mg ND

2023-222 High Life Distributors PR Leafy8 Delta8 Sour Apple Gummies 200mg ND

2023-223 High Life Distributors PR Leafy8 Delta8 Blue Razz Gummies 200mg ND

2023-224 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Knockout LR 2g Disposable /Blue DreamND

2023-225 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Knockout LR 2g Disposable /Purpple KushND



2023-226 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Knockout LR 2g Disposable /Fruity PebblesND

2023-227 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey 2.0 Liquid Diamond Disposable D8 / Cereal MilkND

2023-228 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey 2.0 Liquid Diamond Disposable D8 / Strawberry CoughND

2023-229 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey 2.0 Liquid Diamond Disposable D8 / Skywalker OGND

2023-230 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Heavy Hitter 2g Disposable D8+THC-P / Blue DreamND

2023-231 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Heavy Hitter 2g Disposable D8+THC-P / Fruity PebblesND

2023-232 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Heavy Hitter 2g Disposable D8+THC-P / Watermelon ZkittlezND

2024-001 Bethnal & Billecart Buds & Bakery Tintura CBD 0.30%

2024-002 CBDPRMD Extracto Vital - Honey with CBD 0.00%

2024-003 CBDPRMD Extracto Vital - Inmune Booster Honey 0.00%

2024-004 CBDPRMD Extracto Vital - Sleeping Formula Gummies 0.00%

2024-005 CBDPRMD Extracto Vital - Sleeping Formula Tincture 0.00%

2024-006 Caribe Distributors Peak Delta 8+THCP Pineapple Jam Blunt 0.10%

2024-007 Caribe Distributors Peak Kandy Kush THCA Blunt 0.10%

2024-008 Caribe Distributors Delta 8 Purple Lemonade Disposable Vape 0.20%

2024-009 Caribe Distributors Delta 8 Mango Kush Disposable Vape 0.30%

2024-010 Caribe Distributors Delta 8 Pineapple Express Disposable Vape 0.30%

2024-011 Caribe Distributors Peak THCA Grape Frosty 0.20%

2024-012 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Sour Diesel 2g Cartridge ND

2024-013 Coqui Global Enterprises Siva Seed Co. Master Kush 2g Disposable VapeND

2024-014 Ariel Samara Rodriguez 10mg Gummy THC 0.10%

2024-015 LDG Corp. Tyson Watermelon Zkittle ND

2024-016 LDG Corp. Tyson Pineapple Express ND

2024-017 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Strawberry Gummies Delta 8 0.00%

2024-018 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Watermelon Gummies Delta 8 0.00%

2024-019 ARA Logistics Corp  Tu Medicina Tintura Sublingual 3,000mg ND

2024-020 FMCBD, LLC. Gelato Disposable Pen ND

2024-021 FMCBD, LLC. Grandaddy Disposable Pen ND

2024-022 FMCBD, LLC. Blum Blue Dream Disposable Pen ND

2024-023 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Gold Label Gelato Disposable ND

2024-024 Caribe Distributors CannaAid Gold Label Cherry Pie Disposable ND

2024-025 Caribe Distributors Peak Lemon Cheesecake Disposable ND

2024-026 Caribe Distributors Peak Hindu Kush Disposable ND

2024-027 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey-Liquid Diamonds 1.5g Infused Pre-Rolls Birthday Cake0.10%

2024-028 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey-Liquid Diamonds 1.5g Infused Pre-Rolls Cereal Milk0.10%

2024-029 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey-Liquid Diamonds 1.5g Infused Pre-Rolls Pineapple Express0.10%

2024-030 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey-Liquid Diamonds 1.5g Infused Pre-Rolls Purple Kush0.10%

2024-031 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Knockout Infused Pre-rolls-Fruity PebblesND

2024-032 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Knockout Infused Pre-Rolls-Purple KushND

2024-033 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Knockout Infused Pre-Rolls-Blue DreamND

2024-034 Smart Distributors Flying Monkey Knockout Disposable-Forbidden FruitND

2024-035 Caribe Distributors Mellow Fellow Live Resin Creativity Blend Vape ND
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2024-036 Caribe Distributors Mellow Fellow Live Resin Clarity Blend Vape ND

2024-037 Caribe Distributors Mellow Fellow Live Resin Charged Blend Vape ND

2024-038 Caribe Distributors Mellow Fellow Live Resin Dream Blend Vape ND

2024-039 Caribe Distributors Mellow Fellow D9+CBD Infused Gummy Acai Berry 0.10%

2024-040 Caribe Distributors Mellow Fellow D9+CBD Infused Gummy Raspberry Macaroon0.20%

2024-041 MJA Smoke Shop Green Crack Delta 8 Real CBG Kief 1500mg 0.00%

2024-042 High Life Distributors BLISSFUL Runtz Disposable Vape HHC/THC-P/D8ND

2024-043 High Life Distributors BLISSFUL Blue Dream Disposable Vape HHC/THC-P/D8ND

2024-044 MJA Smoke Shop Bud Buddy Dual Gummies 1000mg D9/THCP Strawberry Banana0.20%

2024-045 MJA Smoke Shop Bud Buddy Dual Gummies 1000mg D9/THCP Pineapple Kiwi0.10%

2024-046 MJA Smoke Shop Bud Buddy Dual Gummies 1000mg D9/THCP Blue Raspberry & Watermelon0.20%

2024-047 Tru-Releaf Natural CBD Lotion     0.00%

2024-048 High Life Distributors BLISSFUL Pineapple Sativa Disposable Vape HHC/THC-P/D80.10%

2024-049 ARA Logistic Corp. Gummies Tumedicina MD CBD/ 5MG-THC +5mg CBD AM0.10%

2024-050 ARA Logistic Corp. Tumedicina Lotion CBD 1000 MG 0.00%

2024-051 High Life Distributors PR BLISSFUL HHC/THC-P/D8  Mimosa Pre-Rolls 0.10%

2024-052 High Life Distributors PR BLISSFUL HHC/THC-P/D8  Blue Dream Pre-Rolls0.10%

2024-053 High Life Distributors PR BLISSFUL  HHC/THC-P/D8 Gelato Pre-Rolls 0.10%

2024-054 ARA Logistics Tumedicina CBD Tintura 3,000mg ND

2024-055 CAD Corp. Go Life CBD Anti Pain Cream 0.00%

2024-056 High Life Distributors PR Smoking Dog Yuzu Lime 0.00%

2024-057 High Life Distributors PR Smoking Dog Mango Madness 0.00%

2024-058 High Life Distributors PR Smoking Dog Cherry Lime 0.00%

2024-059 High Life Distributors PR MELO Wild Berry 5mg THC 0.00%

2024-060 High Life Distributors PR Sweet Life Pre-Rolls Pkg D8/HHC/THCP  Indica Wedding Cake 0.10%

2024-061 High Life Distributors PR Sweet Life Pre-Rolls Pkg D8/HHC/THCP  Sativa Lemon Cake 0.10%

2024-062 High Life Distributors PR Sweet Life Pre-Rolls Pkg D8/HHC/THCP  Indica Berry Gelato 0.10%

2024-063 Caribe Distributors Rizzy THC Lemonade Tea 0.00%

2024-064 ARA Logistics Tumedicina CBD Loción 1,000mg ND

2024-065 Blissful THC-A Diamond Pre-Roll Gelato 0.30%

2024-066 Blissful THC-A Diamond Pre-Roll Candyland 0.30%

2024-067 Blissful THC-A Diamond Pre-Roll  Sour Apple 0.10%

2024-068 Smokiez Hemp Infused Lemonade 5mg THC 0.00%

2024-069 Smokiez Hemp Infused Blackberry Lemonade 5mg THC + CBN 0.00%

2024-070 Smokiez Hemp Infused Jamberry Gummy CBN + THC 0.10%

2024-071 Smokiez Hemp Infused Watermelon Fruitchews Delta-9 0.00%

2024-072 Smokiez Hemp Infused Watermelon Gummy CBN + THC 0.00%

2024-073 Smokiez Hemp Infused Peach Fruit Chews Delta-9 0.00%

2024-074 Smokiez Hemp Infused Blue Raspberry Fruit Chews Delta-9 0.00%

2024-075 MELO Grapefruit 5mg THC 0.00%


